" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Thokozani Sekotlong - Striker

Date of birth:

Nationality:
Represented by:

-]
&% AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:
Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:
Position:

Foots:

Player profile:

Achievements:

Q CAREER

07 May 1991 / 34 years old
South Africa

English

31 Jul, 2019

180 cm. / 75 kg.

o Striker (preferred)
e Right - winger
e Left - winger

Right

i am known to be the hardest working player, very versatile in attacking positions , very
strong and very fast, known to be a Mobile player, forceful and aggressive. makes alot of
runs and defends from the front ,scoring goals is his passion ,great technique shooting
and set pieces. understands tactical play very well, started playing pro football at the ae
of 16, played for Tuks in 2nd division and promoted them to the premier league was the
top goal scorer ,represented South African National team in U20 and U23 levels, played
for two other premier league teams before joining one of the African Giants Mamelodi

Sundowns.

won the National first division top goal scorer in national first division won the league with

Mamelodi Sundowns

Since Club Contracts

Feb 2019 Black Leopards ( South Africa ) No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2017 Mamelodi Sundowns ( South Africa ) 01 Feb 2026 - 31 Jul 2019

Aug 2016 Free State Stars ( South Africa ) No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2013 Maritzburg United ( South Africa ) No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2012 Pretoria University ( South Africa ) No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2020 Chippa United ( South Africa ) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY


/profile/163717/thokozani_sekotlong

Season / Team / Comp

2020/2021 / Chippa United / PSL

2019/2020 / Chippa United / PSL

2019/2020 / Chippa United / Cup

2018/2019 / Black Leopards / PSL

2018 / Mamelodi Sundowns / Club Friendlies

2018/2019 / Black Leopards / Cup

2018 / Mamelodi Sundowns / CAF Champions League

2017/2018 / Mamelodi Sundowns / PSL

2017/2018 / Mamelodi Sundowns / Cup

2017 / Mamelodi Sundowns / League Cup

2016/2017 / Free State Stars / PSL

2016 / Free State Stars / League Cup

2015/2016 / Cape Town All Stars / 1st Division

2014/2015 / Maritzburg United / PSL

2014/2015 / Maritzburg United / Cup

2014/2015 / Maritzburg United / League Cup

2013/2014 / Maritzburg United / PSL

2013/2014 / Maritzburg United / Cup

2013/2014 / Maritzburg United / League Cup

2012/2013 / Pretoria University / PSL

2012/2013 / Pretoria University / Cup

2012/2013 / Pretoria University / League Cup

144

498'

132!

0'

46'

44"

312

99'

22

1544

181"

1105

951"

16

23'

1362'

76'

90’

691"

10’

21

14

16

17

13

11

t



	Thokozani Sekotlong - Striker
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Black Leopards ( South Africa )
	Mamelodi Sundowns ( South Africa )
	Free State Stars ( South Africa )
	Maritzburg United ( South Africa )
	Pretoria University ( South Africa )
	Chippa United ( South Africa )

	MATCH SUMMARY

