



## Thokozani Sekotlong - Striker

Date of birth: 07 May 1991 / 34 years old

Nationality: South Africa

Represented by:



## AGENT DETAILS



## PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:

**English**

Last contract expired:

**31 Jul, 2019**

Height / Weight:

**180 cm. / 75 kg.**

Position:

- **Striker (preferred)**
- **Right - winger**
- **Left - winger**

Foots:

**Right**

Player profile:

i am known to be the hardest working player, very versatile in attacking positions , very strong and very fast, known to be a Mobile player, forceful and aggressive. makes alot of runs and defends from the front ,scoring goals is his passion ,great technique shooting and set pieces. understands tactical play very well, started playing pro football at the age of 16, played for Tuks in 2nd division and promoted them to the premier league was the top goal scorer ,represented South African National team in U20 and U23 levels, played for two other premier league teams before joining one of the African Giants Mamelodi Sundowns.

Achievements:

won the National first division top goal scorer in national first division won the league with Mamelodi Sundowns



## CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Feb 2019	<b>Black Leopards ( South Africa )</b>	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Aug 2017	<b>Mamelodi Sundowns ( South Africa )</b>	01 Feb 2026 - 31 Jul 2019
Aug 2016	<b>Free State Stars ( South Africa )</b>	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Aug 2013	<b>Maritzburg United ( South Africa )</b>	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Aug 2012	<b>Pretoria University ( South Africa )</b>	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>
Jan 2020	<b>Chippa United ( South Africa )</b>	<i>No professional contracts found for this club</i>



## MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	L	G	T	W	L	B	SC	Y	SY	R
2020/2021 / Chippa United / PSL	144'	5	<b>1</b>	4	1	6	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2019/2020 / Chippa United / PSL	498'	13	<b>5</b>	8	3	0	<b>1</b>	0	0	0
2019/2020 / Chippa United / Cup	0'	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	1	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Black Leopards / PSL	132'	7	<b>1</b>	6	1	3	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2018 / Mamelodi Sundowns / Club Friendlies	0'	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	1	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Black Leopards / Cup	46'	1	<b>1</b>	0	1	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2018 / Mamelodi Sundowns / CAF Champions League	44'	1	<b>0</b>	1	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Mamelodi Sundowns / PSL	312'	8	<b>4</b>	4	4	3	<b>2</b>	0	0	0
2017/2018 / Mamelodi Sundowns / Cup	99'	2	<b>1</b>	1	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2017 / Mamelodi Sundowns / League Cup	22'	1	<b>1</b>	0	1	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2016/2017 / Free State Stars / PSL	1544'	21	<b>17</b>	4	10	0	<b>4</b>	3	0	0
2016 / Free State Stars / League Cup	181'	3	<b>2</b>	1	0	0	<b>2</b>	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Cape Town All Stars / 1st Division	1105'	14	<b>13</b>	1	7	0	<b>2</b>	1	0	0
2014/2015 / Maritzburg United / PSL	951'	16	<b>11</b>	5	6	8	<b>1</b>	1	0	0
2014/2015 / Maritzburg United / Cup	16'	1	<b>0</b>	1	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2014/2015 / Maritzburg United / League Cup	23'	1	<b>0</b>	1	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Maritzburg United / PSL	1362'	20	<b>16</b>	4	9	3	<b>5</b>	4	0	0
2013/2014 / Maritzburg United / Cup	76'	1	<b>1</b>	0	1	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Maritzburg United / League Cup	90'	1	<b>1</b>	0	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Pretoria University / PSL	691'	13	<b>9</b>	4	8	7	<b>1</b>	3	0	0
2012/2013 / Pretoria University / Cup	10'	1	<b>0</b>	1	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Pretoria University / League Cup	0'	1	<b>0</b>	1	0	0	<b>0</b>	0	0	0